
Douglas County Parks and Recreation Department

Kid's Club - All Schools

Monthly Payment Schdule for the 2021/22 School Year

MONTH DAYS EARLY REGULAR DUE

August (8/9 - 8/31) 17 $68.00 $68.00 Enroll

September (9/1 - 9/30) * 19 $76.00 $86.00 8/25/21

October (10/1 - 10/22) * ^ 15 $60.00 $70.00 9/25/21

November (11/1 - 11/30) * 17 $68.00 $78.00 10/25/21

December (12/1 - 12/17) * ^ 13 $52.00 $62.00 11/25/21

January (1/4 - 1/31) * ^ 19 $76.00 $86.00 12/26/21

February (2/1 - 2/28) * 14 $56.00 $66.00 1/25/22

March (3/1 - 3/31) * ^ 23 $92.00 $102.00 2/25/22

April (4/1 - 4/29) * 16 $64.00 $74.00 3/25/22

May (5/2 - 5/31) 21 $84.00 $94.00 4/25/22

June (6/1 - 6/2) 2 $8.00 $8.00 5/25/22

MONTH DAYS EARLY REGULAR DUE

August (8/9 - 8/31) ** 17 $140.00 $140.00 Enroll

September (9/1 - 9/30) ** 19 $156.00 $166.00 8/25/21

October (10/1 - 10/22) ^ ** 15 $122.00 $132.00 9/25/21

November (11/1 - 11/30) ** 17 $138.00 $148.00 10/25/21

December (12/1 - 12/17) ^ ** 13 $106.00 $116.00 11/25/21

January (1/4 - 1/31) ^ ** 19 $154.00 $164.00 12/26/21

February (2/1 - 2/28) ^ ** 14 $114.00 $124.00 1/25/22

March (3/1 - 3/31) ** 23 $188.00 $198.00 2/25/22

April (4/1 - 4/29) ^ ** 16 $130.00 $140.00 3/25/22

May (5/2 - 5/31) ** 21 $172.00 $182.00 4/25/22

June (6/1 - 6/2) ** 2 $18.00 $18.00 5/25/22

AM KID'S CLUB 

PM KID'S CLUB 

If DCSD requires Contingency (Make-Up) Days                                                                                                                           

Kids Club will be offered for an additonal fee for existing Kids Club members.

** Additional fee included for extended afternoon on Minimum Day or Early Out dismissal.

Kids Club is not offered on Weekends, Holidays, School Breaks or Teacher Work Days.

* PLEASE NOTE: Early Out Monday fees are included in monthly fees. Fees are subject to change based on school 

calendar, DCSD changes or other unforseen changes. For more information call 782-5500 ext. 1

^ No Kids Club during school breaks, 10/25-10/29, 12/20-1/3, 2/21-2/25, & 4/18-4/22

Early Enrollment Incentive:

$10.00 Discount on Regular Enrollment Fees if received on or before the due date


